4 Method of Tender Open E - Tender System - (Online :-Part  I  -  

Techno-Commercial  Bid and  Part II - Price Bid)  
Submission of Offer through web-site:  
https://tntenders.gov.in/nicgep/app 
NIC of NIC Ltd. 

5 a Earnest money Deposit (EMD) to be 
paid 

Rs.96,000/- (Rupees Ninety Six thousand 
only) 
To 
TANGEDCO’s Account  
Account No:8501201000256 
Name of Bank : Canara Bank., TTPS 
Branch,TUTICORIN-04 
IFSC Code:CNRB0008501 

5b Permanent  EMD 
(I) Rs.20,00,000/- 
(II) Rs.40,00,000/- 
(III) Rs.1,00,00,000/- 

Tender Value  
Up to Rs.10,00,00,000/-

[...]

Raising the existing bund in the East side peripheral bund using ash 
mixed with mill reject and red gravel from Ch 0 m to 1100 m from 
main spillway towards hump.  

1.3.0 EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD) 

Each Tenderer must pay as Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) a sum of Rs.96,000/- 
(Rupees Ninety six thousand only) and to be paid in the following account. 

TANGEDCO’s Account  

Account No: 8501201000256 

Name of Bank :Canara Bank., TTPS Branch,TUTICORIN-04 

IFSC Code: CNRB0008501 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 

a. Tenderer should pay the above specified amount towards Earnest Money